
Springhouse  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Springhouse

Thurrock  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Thurrock 

Corringham/Fobbing  v  United Services United Services  v  Corringham/Fobbing

Aveley Resting Aveley Resting

Thames Sports  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  Thames Sports

Aveley  v  Thurrock Thurrock  v  Aveley

Orsett  v  Corringham/Fobbing Corringham/Fobbing  v  Orsett

United Services Resting United Services Resting

Thurrock  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Thurrock 

Springhouse  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Springhouse

United Services  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  United Services

Corringham/Fobbing Resting Corringham/Fobbing Resting

Orsett  v  United Services United Services  v  Orsett

Aveley  v  Corringham/Fobbing Corringham/Fobbing  v  Aveley

Thurrock  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  Thurrock 

Thames Sports Resting Thames Sports Resting

United Services  v  Aveley Aveley  v  United Services

Springhouse  v  Corringham/Fobbing Corringham/Fobbing  v  Springhouse

Thames Sports  v  Orsett Orsett  v  Thames Sports

Thurrock Resting Thurrock Resting

United Services  v  Springhouse Springhouse  v  United Services

Corringham/Fobbing  v  Thurrock Thurrock  v  Corringham/Fobbing

Aveley  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Aveley

Orsett Resting Orsett Resting

Thurrock  v  United Services United Services  v  Thurrock 

Orsett  v  Aveley Aveley  v  Orsett

Corringham/Fobbing  v  Thames Sports Thames Sports  v  Corringham/Fobbing

Springhouse Resting Springhouse Resting

Wednesday 26.06.2024 Wednesday  14.08.2024   5.30pm

Ladies Division One League Fixtures 2024

Wednesday   15.05.2024 Wednesday  03.07.2024

Wednesday  22.05.2024 Wednesday  10.07.2024

Wednesday  29.05.2024 Wednesday  17.07.2024

Wednesday  07.08.2024  5.30pm 

Wednesday  05.06.2024 Wednesday  24.07.2024

Wednesday  12.06.2024 Wednesday  31.07.2024 

Wednesday 19.06.2024


